
FY 2022 Budget Prioritization Board Work Session 9/10/2020
BRAINSTORM: 

What are the MOST IMPORTANT areas ACPS is going to invest in for FY22 
to achieve Equity for All? Which goal area do they align to?

Goal Areas
Systemic 
Alignment

Instructional 
Excellence

Student 
Accessbility 
and Support

Strategic 
Resource 
Allocation

Family and 
Community 
Engagement

Priority
Example: Plan support for implementation and monitoring X
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Total PRIORITIZATION                    (Initials Here)  -->    Example 
only MA CA RG JG ML VN MR CS HT

Total of 10 Votes Per Person
Cast Votes for the most important things we are going to invest in to 
achieve Equity for All with AT LEAST 1 vote per Goal Area 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 Systemic Alignment
1 1

0

0

0

0

Instructional Excellence
1 1

1 1

0

0

0

0

0

1 1

Student Accessibility and Support
1 1

1 1

0  

0



0

0

0

0  

Strategic Resource Allocation
1 1

1 1

0

0

0

Family and Community Engagement
1 1

1 1

0

0

0


